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AGE 15%

1 19-11-2022 Sarat Ch 
Mondal

House 
Father

AT-MPV-62,PO-
MARANPALI,PS-
KALIMELA,DIST-

MALKANGIRI

7735958881,
mandalsarat9
2@gmail.co

27.06.2000 22 M BSE 330 600 55 5.5 SCIENC
E 275 600 45.83333 6.875

2 19-11-2022 Dhana 
Guruteli

House 
Father

AT-SIKHPALI,PO-
PODAGHAT,PS-

ORKEL,KHAIRPUT,
DIST-MALKANGIRI

9078610014,
dhanaguruteli
9078@gmail.

com

14.01.2000 22 M CBSE CGPA 8.4 79 7.9
SCIENC

E 310 500 62 9.3

3 22-11-2022 K. Misayel 
Raju

House 
Father

AT-RAHU 
NAGAR,PO-

KALIMELA,MALKA
NGIRI.PIN-764047

8455058881 
karamisayelra
ju121@gmail

.com

10.04.1983 39 M 10TH 308 750 41.0667 4.1066667 ARTS 336 900 37.33333 5.6

4 23-11-2022 Manoj Ku 
Choudhry

House 
Father

AT/PO-
MATHILI,PUJARI 

STREET,DIST-
MALKANGIRI

7608887995 07.07.1992 30 M 10TH 251 750 33.4667 3.3466667 0 0 0 0 0

5 23-11-2022 Pramod Ku 
Sendh

House 
Father

AT-
GATHAMUHAN,PS-

MAHANGADIST-
CUTTACK

8908479094pramods
ndh@gmail.com 04.06.1988 33 M 10TH 325 750 43.3333 4.3333333 ARTS 431 900 47.88889 7.183333

6 23-11-2022 Subash Ch 
Rout

House 
Father

AT-
BRUNDABAHAL, 

PO-GOLAMUNDA, 
KALAHANDIPIN-

766016

9777993282 10.06.1987 35 M 10TH 322 750 42.9333 4.2933333 0 0 0 0 0

7 24-11-2022
Chinam 
Pravin 
Kumar

House 
Father

AT-EDUCATION 
COLONY,DIST-

MALKANGIRI,PIN-
764045

9556258142 02.11.1994 28 M 10TH 198 600 33 3.3 SCIENC
E 265 600 44.16667 6.625

mailto:8908479094pramodsndh@gmail.com


8 24-11-2022 Sagar Ku 
Duari

House 
Father

AT-
KRUSHUWADA,GO
RAKHUNTA,DIST-
MALKANGIRI,PIN-

764086

7750846484sagarach
hary1995@gmail.co

m
24.06.1994 28 M 10TH 198 600 33 3.3 ARTS 277 600 46.16667 6.925

9 24-11-2022 Prasanta Ku 
Sethy

House 
Father

AT-PARIANGA,PO-
BALIA,DIST-

JAGATSINGPUR

7975250071sethypra
shanta917@gmail.co

m
12.07.1991 31 M 10TH 342 750 45.6 4.56 CHSE 231 600 38.5 5.775

10 25-11-2022 Dayanidhi 
Giri

House 
Father

AT-
PAIKABAISIDA,PO-

KARANJ DIST-
BALESORE

7606804466dayanidh
igiri2019@gmail.com 8.06.1998 24 M BSE 442 600 73.6667 7.3666667 CHSE 329 600 54.83333 8.225

11 28/11/2022 Prem kumar 
Madhi

House 
Father

AT-
GOREIGUDA,GOUD

AGUDADIST-
MALKANGIRI

7653857421madhi46
79@gmail.com 04.08.1999 23 M CBSE CGPA 6.8 63 6.3 CHSE 255 500 51 7.65

12 28/11/2022 Pradeep 
kumar sahoo

House 
Father

AT-
KATARAPALI,PS-

NAKTIDEULA,DIST -
SAMBALPUR

7991099255praddpk
umarsahoobobul@g

mail.com
20.07.2001 21 M BSE 

ODISHA 414 600 69 6.9 CHSE 417 600 69.5 10.425

13 28/11/2022 Brahmanand 
Bagh

House 
Father

AT-RSSO OPEN 
SHELTER(SRI RAM 

NAGAR)SAMNATHP
UR,BBSR

8249396556bagbrah
mananda@gmail.co

m
27.12.1988 34 M BSE 302 750 40.2667 4.0266667 CHSE 267 600 44.5 6.675

14 28/11/2022 Dipak Durua House 
Father

C/O-NILARAM 
DURUA AT-

GANDIPALI,DIST-
MALKANGIRI.

9937437475dipakdur
ua165@gmai.com 12.04.1999 23 M BSE 266 600 44.3333 4.4333333 CHSE 254 600 42.33333 6.35

15 29/11/2022
Suvendra 
Narayan 
Samal

House 
Father

AT-
RASALPUR,(KATHU

APATANA)VIA-
CHATRA,DIST-

JAGATSINGPUR.

9438764353samalsuv
endra84@gmail.com 30.08.1985 38 M BSE 345 750 46 4.6 CHSE 353 900 39.22222 5.883333

16 29/11/2022 Tukuna 
Behera

House 
Father

AT-KANARPUR,PO-
BHALIABOKATENI,
DIST-DHENKANAL

tbehera@gmail.com 01.07.1989 33 M BSE 277 750 36.9333 3.6933333 CHSE 210 600 35 5.25

17 29/11/2022 Abhya Pusti House 
Father

AT/PO-
PRATAPPURDIST-
BALESWAR,PIN-

756083

859692769skabhaypu
st123@gmail.com 04.02.1999 23 M BSE 492 600 82 8.2 CHSE 300 600 50 7.5

mailto:859692769skabhaypust123@gmail.com
mailto:tbehera@gmail.com
mailto:9438764353samalsuvendra84@gmail.com
mailto:9937437475dipakdurua165@gmai.com
mailto:8249396556bagbrahmananda@gmail.com
mailto:7991099255praddpkumarsahoobobul@gmail.com
mailto:7653857421madhi4679@gmail.com
mailto:7606804466dayanidhigiri2019@gmail.com
mailto:7975250071sethyprashanta917@gmail.com
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GRADUATION POST GRADUATION
WEIGHT

AGE
10%

EXPERIENCE [At least 03 yrs experience of 
working with the Govt. / NGO in documentation, 

REMARKS

SUBJECT 
MARK 

OBTAINE
D 

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHTA
GE 25% SUBJECT 

MARK 
OBTAINE

D

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHT
AGE 30%

OTHER 
PROFESS

IONAL 
COURSE 

% OF 
MARKS EXPERIENCE 

YEARS 
(AT 

LEAST 
03 YRS)

10 
MARKS 

for 03 Yrs

Total 
WEIGHTA

BSC CGPA 6.7 63.65 15.9125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0 28.2875

BSC CGPA 9.2 87 21.75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Father 

CCI 1 3.3 42.25

BA 583 1400 41.64286 10.410714 0 0 0 0 0 0

BIOCK 
CORDINATO

R IN 
SAMUHA 

VIKAS FROM 
JUNE2011 TO 

MAY 
2015,TEAM 
LEADER IN 
CHILDLINE 
KALIMELA

7YEARS 10 30.117381

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.3466667

BA 989 1800 54.94444 13.736111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25.252778

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KITCHEN 
HELPER AT 
OH/SEPCIAL 

HOME IN 
ANUGUL

11 
MONTH 0 4.2933333

BA 723 1400 51.64286 12.910714 0 0 0 0 0 0
HAME 

GUARD 
SINCE 2019

4YEAR 10 32.835714



BA 706 1400 50.42857 12.607143
MA IN 

SOCIOL
OGY

CGPA 6.15 56.5 16.95 0 0 0 0 39.782143

BCOM 591 1400 42.21429 10.553571 0 0 0 0 0 0

ACCOUNTAN
T IN 

PARIVARTA
N SINCE 
1YEAR 8 

MONTHA,JO
B IN 

FOOD&BEVE
RAGE

3 Yrsd 10 30.888571

BA 1584 2400 66 16.5 0 0 0 0 0 BEd 82.27 8.227 0 NIL 40.318667

BA 1466 2400 61.08333 15.270833 0 0 0 0 0 0

LIBRAIN IN 
DISTRICT 
CULTURE 

OFFICE 
MALKANGIRI

.

1.1 
Month 3.33 32.550833

BA CGPA 7.14 66.4 16.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33.925

BA CGPA 4.67 41.7 10.425 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.3 24.426667

B.SC CGPA 6.3 58 14.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0 25.283333

BA 745 1800 41.38889 10.347222 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0 20.830556

BA 1515 2600 58.26923 14.567308 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0 23.510641

BA 1269 2400 52.875 13.21875 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0 28.91875


